IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx BVS 15.0114X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2021-09-22

The inductive sensor-cable connection system MEMOSENS was tested in accordance to the
standard EN IEC 60079-0:2018.
The type key was slightly modified.
Certificate No.: IECEx BVS 15.0114X issue No: 3
 Annex
 Page 1 of 2
Subject and Type:
MEMOSENS measuring cable type CA/MS-***X** (preferably for industrial use)
       Non-Ex-relevant details
       A = cable
       B,C,D,F = cable with plug-in connector
       Cable length ≤ 100 m
MEMOSENS measuring cable type CA/MS-***X**-L (preferably for laboratory use)
       Non-Ex-relevant details
       A = cable
       B,C,D,F = cable with plug-in connector
       Cable length ≤ 100 m
MEMOSENS (ISFET) pH-sensor type SE546X/*-*MS*
       Non-Ex-relevant details
       Sensor length, e.g. 1=120 mm, 2=225 mm, …
MEMOSENS conductivity sensor type SE630X-MS
MEMOSENS oxygen sensor type SE 736X/*-NMS*
        Non-Ex-relevant details
        Sensor length, e.g. 1=120 mm, 2=225 mm, …
MEMOSENS oxygen sensor type SE 737X/*-NMS*
        Non-Ex-relevant details
        Sensor length, e.g. 1=120 mm, 2=225 mm, …
MEMOSENS Measuring cable and Sensor details - type, marking, ambient temperature range:
Type Marking    Ambient temperature range
MEMOSENS Measuring cable
CA/MS-***X**
Ex ia IIC T3/T4/T6 Ga
-15 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +135 °C  (T3)
-15 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +120 °C  (T4)
-15 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +  70 °C  (T6)
CA/MS-***X**-L Ex ia IIC T6 Ga -10 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +  50 °C  (T6)
MEMOSENS Sensor
SE546X/*-*MS*
Ex ia IIC T3/T4/T6 Ga
-15 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +135 °C  (T3)
-15 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +120 °C  (T4)
-15 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +  70 °C  (T6)
SE630X-MS
Ex ia IIC T3/T4/T6 Ga
-20 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +135 °C  (T3)
-20 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +115 °C  (T4)
-20 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +  65 °C  (T6)
SE 736X/*-NMS*
SE 737X/*-NMS*
Ex ia IIC T3/T4/T6 Ga
  -5 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +135 °C  (T3)
  -5 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +120 °C  (T4)
  -5 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +  70 °C  (T6)
Certificate No.: IECEx BVS 15.0114X issue No: 3
 Annex